
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

53 

63 

18 

G13 

74 

8 

42 

28 

55 

37 

3 

52 

5 

94 

27 

G81 

58 

G43 

30 

33 

22 

19 

G29 

25 

15 

65 

6 

91 

Name 

Nicolai KRAFT 

Justin HÄNSE 

Felix KLINCK 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Kevin WÜST 

Timo KRÜGER 

David MÜLLER 

Philipp BAUER 

Thomas DEISENHOFER 

Robin BARTELS 

Kevin MATTFELDT 

Till WEIß 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Carsten HAUFE 

Jens THEUER 

Max JACOBSEN 

Mark KONZMANN 

Timo LUDWIG 

Tobias BROST 

Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Simon LOHMANN 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Frank BODE 

Ulrich LÖHR 

Jan GERWIN 

Klaus HIERL 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Runden 

9 

9 

10 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:56.266 

1:56.304 

1:56.648 

1:56.776 

1:58.860 

1:59.495 

1:59.517 

1:59.788 

1:59.950 

2:00.725 

2:00.734 

2:00.847 

2:01.077 

2:01.362 

2:01.428 

2:01.515 

2:02.043 

2:02.048 

2:02.218 

2:02.399 

2:02.515 

2:02.543 

2:02.683 

2:03.084 

2:03.166 

2:03.306 

2:03.694 

2:04.270 

Diff. 

0.038 

0.382 

0.510 

2.594 

3.229 

3.251 

3.522 

3.684 

4.459 

4.468 

4.581 

4.811 

5.096 

5.162 

5.249 

5.777 

5.782 

5.952 

6.133 

6.249 

6.277 

6.417 

6.818 

6.900 

7.040 

7.428 

8.004 

Abstand 

0.038 

0.344 

0.128 

2.084 

0.635 

0.022 

0.271 

0.162 

0.775 

0.009 

0.113 

0.230 

0.285 

0.066 

0.087 

0.528 

0.005 

0.170 

0.181 

0.116 

0.028 

0.140 

0.401 

0.082 

0.140 

0.388 

0.576 

In Runde 

9 

4 

10 

4 

3 

9 

4 

8 

8 

3 

3 

8 

4 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

5 

9 

5 

7 

8 

7 

6 

4 

3 

9 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

St.Nr. 

11 

20 

59 

7 

76 

93 

Name 

Tom BIEDERWOLF 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Thomas PIETZSCH 

Moritz BRAUN 

Felix BRAUN 

Nina KELLER 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

9 

9 

7 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

2:04.318 

2:05.321 

2:05.419 

2:06.548 

2:06.719 

2:09.379 

Diff. 

8.052 

9.055 

9.153 

10.282 

10.453 

13.113 

Abstand 

0.048 

1.003 

0.098 

1.129 

0.171 

2.660 

In Runde 

5 

9 

5 

9 

8 

9 
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